	Docket No.: _{GJ-194} J		
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03	PATENTS ONLY		Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → → ▼	▼	▼ ▼	▼ ▼
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies): Sees Displays Limited	,	2. Name and address of re	ceiving party(ies):
		Name: Seos Limited	7991
	:	Internal Address: Edwa	rd Way
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les)	Yes 🛛 No	**************************************	
3. Nature of conveyance:			- 11.0FA /
☐ Assignment ☐ Merg	ger	Street Address: Burgess	s Hill
☐ Security Agreement	nge of Name	West Sussex	197700,881
☐ Other		City: United Kingdom	State: ZiP: RH15
Execution Date: December 3, 2001		Additional name(s) & address	
		The state of the s	
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
		5,978,142	
		uj. 10,1 12	N
			42
			6978142
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6 T-1-1	ions and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applicati	ons and patents involved:
Name: Jason D. Shanske			
Internal Address: Iandiorio & Teska		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00	
		credited or debited to	o deposit account
		Authorized to be cha	rged to deposit account
Street Address: 260 Bear Hill Road		8. Deposit account number:	
	AND MATERIAL COMMENTS IN CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF	09-0002	
City: Waltham State: MA	ZIP: 02451	(Attach duplicate copy of this p	page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
of the original document.			
Jason D. Shanske	= $IIII$	<i>//</i>	1/14/04
Name of Person Signing Signature Date			
Total number of pages including obver sheet, attachments, and document:			

05/01 '05 WED 10:26 FAX 020 8293 5920

Graham Jones & Company

20002



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1726000

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that SEOS DISPLAYS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of SEOS LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 3rd December 2001





HC006A

PATENT REEL: 015596 FRAME: 0192

RECORDED: 01/14/2005